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Silent but Deadly
Duce Droppers
Dez nuts
Skidmarks
doctor Detroit
Dutch Oven

Off Constantly
Dirty Sanchez
Vick in a Box
Morning Wood

Total Points

Off Constantly
Silent but Deadly
Duce Droppers
Dez nuts

Vick in a Box
Morning Wood
Dirty Sanchez
Skidmarks
doctor Detroit
Dutch Oven

1952.55
1929.52
1818.19
1740.22
1727.31
1718.25
1708.20
1697.32
1661.59
1654.00
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PCT
0.882
0.588
0.588
0.471
0.471
0.471
0.412
0.412
0.353
0.353

DIV
13-2
9-6
9-6
7-8
7-8
8-7
7-8
5-10
5-10
5-10

PF
1929.52
1818.19
1740.22
1697.32
1661.59
1654.00
1952.55
1708.20
1727.31
1718.25
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PA
1606.55
1754.77
1644.84
1723.86
1689.32
1740.10
1795.00
1896.86
1917.23
1838.66

PTS
1929.52
1818.19
1740.22
1697.32
1661.59
1654.00
1952.55
1708.20
1727.31
1718.25
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